#  KNOLL COUNTRY CLUB

2017 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

Date Day Event
April 2223 Sun/Sat DEMO DAYS
May 6 Saturday Bank’s Classic
May 7 Sunday Bank’s Classic
May 27 Saturday Member-Member
May 28 Sunday Member-Member
June 15 Thursday Member-Guest (1:00)
June 17 Saturday Member Individual Stroke Play
June 18 Sunday Member Individual Stroke Play
June 29 Thursday Ladies Member-Guest (8:00)
July 1 Saturday Fourth of July Member-Member
July 2 Sunday Fourth of July Member-Member
July 7 Friday Club Championship (15 Round)**
July 13 Thursday Member-Guest (1:00)
July 14 Friday Club Championship (2" Round)
July 15 Saturday Club Championship (Semi-Final)
July 16 Sunday Club Championship (Final)
July 16 Sunday Ladies Club Championship ##
August 5 Saturday Member Tournament (Pro/Partner)
August 6 Sunday Member Tournament (Pro/Partner)
August9 & 16 Wednesday Seniors & Super Seniors Championship*
August 10 Thursday Member-Guest (1:00)
August 19 Saturday Patriot Member Tournament
September 2 Saturday Labor Day Member-Member
September 3 Sunday Labor Day Member-Member
September 14 Thursday Member-Guest (1:00)
September 23 Saturday Knoll Classic
September 24 Sunday Knoll Classic
October 6 Friday Mixed Couples Tournament

** Club Championships

Championship Flight 0-6
Flights will be made based on USGA Handicap and Index. 16 Players per Flight, in the event more

than 16 Members sign up for a tlight, the flights’ handicap range will be adjusted to accommodate the
signup.  ** Deadline for Club Championship Entry is June 28t

* Senior (55 to 69) and Super Senior (70 & Over) Championships - 36 Hole Stroke Play Entry Deadline July 31%
## Ladies Club Championship - 18 Hole Stroke Play — Sunday Afternoon. Entry Deadline is July 9t

NOTE: ABSOLUTELY NO ENTRIES AFTER DEADLINE. Schedule subject to change.




